place N°

NNDNNNNNRFR R R B
N PO ROV UPNDONN R,V UTA WN =

11
6
10
14
32
3
43
75
56
4
5
50
17
8
45
53
2
1
9
16
49
62
12
37
15
7

Nom pilote

PARIS Olivier

AIMABLE Gavin
MIQUEL Antoine
HOUTIN Jonathan
MONTECOT GRALL Louis
BIHEL Nathan

ZIANI Matteo

MARTINI Cécile
KERHERVE Alain
VAULEON Florian
BREAUX Valentin
NICOGOSSIAN Alexandre
PELLETIER Corentin
SEGUIN Charles
DERIAN Fabien
COLLET Thibault
FERRE Mathieu
AGOULON Quentin
GUILLEAU Kevin
GUINEBRETIERE Alexis
DAPP Axel

PAWLIK Stanislas
PORTAIS Joakim
DEHAME Julien
MERCIER Randy
PATOULY Maxence

Club

ASK ANCENIS
ASK EQUATEUR
ASK CORCOUE 44
ACO

ASK ANCENIS
ASK LAVAL

ASK ANCENIS
ASK CHALLANDAIS
ASK PLUMELIAU
ASK LOHEAC
ASK LAVAL

ASK LAMBALLE
ACO

ASK ANCENIS
ASK PLUMELIAU
ASK LAVAL

ASK ANCENIS
ASK ANCENIS
ASK ANCENIS
ASK ANCENIS
ACO

ASK ANCENIS
ASK LAVAL

ASK ANCENIS
ACO

ASK ANCENIS

Championnat Régional 2015

Classement Provisoire

Catégorie Rotax

LE MANS
Pré
Finale Finale
25 25
16 9
10 22
13 16
20 8
8 10
1 0
0 0
9 7
0 0
11 13
2 2
3 0
7 5
0 0
0 4
6 6
4 11
0 0
5 1
0 0
0 0
0 3
0 0
0 0
Abst Abst

LOHEAC ANCENIS
Pré Pré
Finale Finale Finale Finale
4 10 25 27
13 27 13 13
20 9 20 9
25 20 ) 7
1 S 6 10
9 13 4 0
10 8 9 11
abs abs 16 20
8 11 0 0
16 16 0 2
0 0 10 0
0 0 11 16
11 7 1 6
0 0 8 8
7 6 7 3
6 3 3 5
2 4 0 0
abs abs 0 0
0 1 2 4
0 0 abs abs
3 2 0 1
5 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
abs abs 0 0
0 0 abs abs

LAVAL Total
Pré
Finale Finale Provisoire Retrait 1 Retrait 2

116
91
90
86
50
44
39
36
35
34
34
31
28
28
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TOTAL

116
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